Year
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Service_AR
sliiall saaall 3kl
slaiall saaall 3Lkl
sliiall saaall 3kl
slaiall saaall 3Lkl
sliiall saaall 3kl
slaiall saaall 3Lkl
sliiall saaall 3kl
slaiall saaall 3Lkl
sliiall saaall 3kl
slaiall saaall 3Lkl
sliiall saaall 3kl
slaiall saaall 3Lkl

Service_EN
New roads added
New roads added
New roads added
New roads added
New roads added
New roads added
New roads added
New roads added
New roads added
New roads added
New roads added
New roads added

Category_AR Category_EN

3okl ok
okl Jsh
Skl sk
okl Jsh
Skl ok
okl Jsh
Skl sk
okl Jsh
Skl sk
okl Jsh
Skl ok
okl Jsh

Roads length
Roads length
Roads length
Roads length
Roads length
Roads length
Roads length
Roads length
Roads length
Roads length
Roads length
Roads length

The length of the new road added in the Emirate(km)
6.8
6.42

10.28
19.7
30
12
39
87
70
48
59
54



