Year	Service_AR	Service_EN	Category_AR	Category_EN	The length of the new road added in the Emirate(km)
2013	الطرق الجديدة المنشأة	New roads added	طول الطرق	Roads length	6.8
2014	الطرق الجديدة المنشأة	New roads added	طول الطرق	Roads length	6.42
2015	الطرق الجديدة المنشأة	New roads added	طول الطرق	Roads length	10.28
2016	الطرق الجديدة المنشأة	New roads added	طول الطرق	Roads length	19.7
2017	الطرق الجديدة المنشأة	New roads added	طول الطرق	Roads length	30
2018	الطرق الجديدة المنشأة	New roads added	طول الطرق	Roads length	12
2019	الطرق الجديدة المنشأة	New roads added	طول الطرق	Roads length	39
2020	الطرق الجديدة المنشأة	New roads added	طول الطرق	Roads length	87
2021	الطرق الجديدة المنشأة	New roads added	طول الطرق	Roads length	70
2022	الطرق الجديدة المنشأة	New roads added	طول الطرق	Roads length	48
2023	الطرق الجديدة المنشأة	New roads added	طول الطرق	Roads length	59
2024	الطرق الجديدة المنشأة	New roads added	طول الطرق	Roads length	54